FAGOR AUTOMATION
Ref.2210
CNC 8060elite M/T
Ordering Handbook
Original instructions
- 2/10 -
 CNC 8060elite
DENOMINATIONS

The label will display the replaced characters on a lower line.
CNC 8060elite
- 3/10 -
CENTRAL UNIT IN FRONTAL PANEL
(1)
(2)
(4)
MONITOR & OPERATOR PANEL
8060 CNC with 10.4” LCD and Operator Panel
(1)
(3)
(2)
(3)
(4)
Code Model Description
83600000 MONITOR-LCD-10 VERTICAL 10" LCD Vertical monitor
(1)
83600001 MONITOR-LCD-10 TOUCH VERTICAL 10" LCD Touch screen Vertical monitor
83600002 MONITOR-LCD-10 HORIZONTAL 10" LCD Horizontal monitor
(2)
83600003 MONITOR-LCD-10 TOUCH HORIZONTAL 10" LCD Touch screen Horizontal monitor
83600004 MONITOR-LCD-10K-001 10" LCD Monitor + Keyboard (4)
Code Model Description
83600010 OP PANEL 329 JOG Panel, 329 mm (3)
15” LCD and Operator Panel
Monitor (choose one of them)
Keyboard (choose one of them)
Operator Panel (choose one of them)
Code Model Description
83700053 MONITOR-LCD-15 15" LCD monitor
(1)
83700059 MONITOR-LCD-15A-MULTITOUCH 15" LCD Capacitive Multitouch monitor screen
Code Model Description
83760019 HORIZONTAL KEYB 2.0+TOUCHPAD 2.0 Horizontal Qwerty keyboard with touchpad mouse
(2)83760028 HORIZONTAL KEYB 2.0-A 2.0-A Horizontal Qwerty keyboard with touchpad mouse and thin profile
83760020 HORIZONTAL KEYB Horizontal Qwerty keyboard

(1)
83600133 8060elite-T-MCU elite modular Central Unit with EtherCAT for Lathes
Code Model Description
83600206 MP-BASIC-e elite Basic Processor (1)
83700250 MOD-4GB-RAM 4 GB RAM module (1)
83701130 M.2-SATA-20 20 GB M.2 SATA (1)
83600057 SERCOS-3 Sercos 3 module (1)
Code Model Description
83740098 SOFT WINDOWS 10 WINDOWS 10 software (1)
CENTRAL UNIT
PPC (choose one of them)
Keyboard (choose one of them)
Complete the configuration with:
(4) Operator panel as shown in page 3.
Code Model Description
83760040 PPC-19-F-B-16-7A PANEL PC 19” 16Gb
(1)
83760041 PPC-19-N-B-16-7A PANEL PC 19” 16Gb (without logo)
83760042 PPC-21W-F-B-16-7A PANEL PC 21” Widescreen 16Gb
(2)
83760043 PPC-21W-N-B-16-7A PANEL PC 21” Widescreen 16Gb (without logo)
83760044 PPC-21W-F-B-16-7A-M128 PANEL PC 21” Widescreen 16Gb - 128Gb expansion
83760045 PPC-21W-N-B-16-7A-M128 PANEL PC 21” Widescreen 16Gb - 128Gb expansion
(without logo)
Code Model Description
83760019 HORIZONTAL KEYB 2.0+TOUCHPAD 2.0 Horizontal Qwerty keyboard with touchpad mouse
(3)83760028 HORIZONTAL KEYB 2.0-A 2.0-A Horizontal Qwerty keyboard with touchpad
mouse and thin profile
19” and 21” Panel PC
(2)
(3)
(1)
Monitor 18W and 21W
Monitor 18W and 21W (choose one of them)
Complete the configuration with:
(2) or (3) Keyboard as shown in page 3 (except 83760019 HORIZONTAL KEYB 2.0+TOUCHPAD).
(4) Operator panel as shown in page 3.
Code Model Description
83700067 MONITOR-18W MULTITOUCH 18” Widescreen LCD monitor
(1)83700057 MONITOR-21W MULTITOUCH 21” Widescreen LCD monitor
83700058 MONITOR-21W MULTITOUCH NEUTRO 21” Widescreen LCD monitor (without logo)
(1)
CNC 8060elite
- 6/10 -